
NEW ZEALAND GOLF OPERATORS 

All are committed to working with travel trade and provide a commission 
structure. For further information, visit newzealand.com

IAGTO MEMBERS 
Experience Golf
Contact: Bill Mabey
Phone: +64 9 524 9922
Email: bill@experiencegolf.co.nz
Web: www.experiencegolf.co.nz

Playing Around New Zealand
Contact: Will Owen
Phone: +64 9 536 4560
Email: will@playgolf.co.nz
Web: www.playgolf.co.nz

New Zealand Golf and Travel
Contact: Trent Harnett
Phone: +64 9 915 8888
Email: trent@nzgolfandtravel.co.nz
Web: www.nzgolfandtravel.co.nz

Golfer’s Dream
Contact: Di and Ray Houghton
Phone: +64 9 535 8007
Email: di.houghton@golfersdream.co.nz
Web: www.golfersdream.co.nz

Par NZ Golfing Holidays
Contact: Denise Langdon
Phone: +64 9 486 1007
Email: denise@parnz.co.nz
Web: www.parnz.co.nz

Remarkable Golf Tours
Contact: Tim Kershaw
Phone: +64 27 653 888
Email: info@remarkablegolftours.co.nz
Web: www.remarkablegolftours.co.nz

NON-IAGTO MEMBERS
ANZ Golf
Contact: Mike Collinson and John Lister
Phone: +64 9 478 1575
Email: john@anzgolf.co.nz
Web: www.anzgolf.co.nz 
 
Peak Golf 
Contact: Stephen Jensen
Phone: +64 21 784 339
Email: info@peakgolfqueenstown.co.nz
Web: www.peakgolfqueenstown.co.nz

Golf Vacations NZ
Contact: Colin and Renee Wells
Phone: +64 9 473 1496
Email: info@nzgolfvacations.co.nz
Web: www.nzgolfvacations.com

Greenfernz
Contact: Alistair Todd
Phone: +64 7 377 8577
Email: Alistair@greenfernz.com
Web: www.greenfernz.com

traveltrade.newzealand.com

Cape Kidnappers, Hawke’s Bay

The Hills, Queenstown Millbrook Resort, Queenstown Wairakei Golf + Sanctuary, Taupō
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A Marquee course is of high quality,  
is aspirational with inherent international 
interest, has history and/or a particular 
identity, and is accessible for visitor play.  
There are 12 Marquee courses throughout 
New Zealand.

Jack’s Point, QueenstownCape Kidnappers, Hawke’s BayKauri Cliffs, Bay of Islands

traveltrade.newzealand.com
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